
Saturday, Jan. 14, 7:30 p.m. – at Garden City Community College
Wednesday, Jan. 18, 8 p.m. – vs. Butler Community College (El Dorado)
Saturday, Jan. 21, 7:30 p.m. – at Hutchinson Community College
Wednesday, Jan. 25, 8 p.m. – vs. Barton Community College (Great Bend)
Wednesday, Feb. 1, 8 p.m. – vs. Pratt Community College
Saturday, Feb. 4, 8 p.m. – at Cloud County
Wednesday, Feb. 8, 8 p.m. – vs. Seward County

Saturday, Feb. 11, 8 p.m. – at Dodge City
Wednesday, Feb. 15, 8 p.m. – vs. Garden City
Saturday, Feb. 18, 8 p.m. – at Butler
Wednesday, Feb. 22, 8 p.m. – vs. Hutchinson
Saturday, Feb. 25, 8 p.m. – at Barton 
Saturday, March 3, 8 p.m. – at Pratt
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Colby Community College Men’s Basketball

Back Row: Vincent Dillard, Scott Ochs, Spencer Tubbs, Roman Szymanski, Marty 
Wendel, Kristan Rolle, Chaz Sharp. Front Row: Carson Konrade, John Clarke, Mitch-

ell Ackerman, Jamie Adams, Hurley Johnson, Trenton Ptacek.

Trojans’ Schedule


